Statewide Career Pathways

Discipline Work Group Roster

Fall 2012
Discipline: Business
	
	Name
	School
	Phone
	Email

	Faculty
	Cabral
	Robert
	Oxnard College
	(805)986-5800 x 1981
	rcabral@vcccd.edu

	
	Fulcher
	Sherry
	Santiago High School
	(951)739-5600 x2506 
	sfulcher@cnusd.k12.ca.us

	
	Lalami
	Noureddine 
	Freedom High School
	(510)258-2215
	lalamin@luhsd.net

	
	Lynn
	Patricia
	Pasadena City College
	(626) 390-4223
	PRLYNN@pasadena.edu

	
	Megee
	Jamie
	Colton High School
	 (951) 217-1656 
	Jamie_megee@cjusd.net 

	
	Nelson
	Jennifer
	Mission Vista High School
	(760) 744-1150 

x 3047
	jnelson@palomar.edu

	
	Ryder
	Sheryl 
	Napa County ROP
	(707) 253-6939
	sryder@ncoe.k12.ca.us

	
	Striebel
	Kathy
	Mira Costa College
	(760) 757-2121 

x 6385
	kstriebel@miracosta.edu

	
	Thomas
	Vanessa
	Chaffey College
	(909) 652-6839
	Vanessa.thomas@chaffey.edu

	
	Yates
	Mindi
	California Dept Of Education
	 (916) 319-0311
	myates@cde.ca.gov

	CTE Transitions

Coordinator
	Thompson
	Diana
	Porterville College
	(559) 791-2282
	dithomps@portervillecollege.edu

	Articulation Officer
	TBD
	
	
	
	


